
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND PETIT-CLUB            Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               08-06-24  774 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:75 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  6  3  371730 BE 210503622 11.23070 1412.7953    1 
   2 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  6  5       2 BE 204249523 11.23270 1411.0078    2 
   3 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  1  370549 BE 207079821 11.24250 1401.3829    3 
   4 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  4       2 BE 207078021 11.25290 1395.7524    4 
   5 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  5       3 BE 204125923 11.26060 1392.5179    5 
   6 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  2  333660 BE 105393822 11.01558 1379.1593    6 
   7 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  3       4 BE 204126423 11.30130 1371.3033    7 
   8 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  6  1       3 BE 210514022 11.31210 1369.9281    8 
   9 309653-29 PENNINO SALVATORE     ROUX     9  8  316060 BE 106539123 10.53190 1354.6396    9 
  10 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 37  330113 BE 114191422 11.04050 1352.4602   10 
  11 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  6  2       4 BE 206979221 11.35510 1347.5802   11 
  12 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 10  1  346165 BE 114610922 11.18030 1341.4648   12 
  13 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  5  330994 BE 105354522 11.06573 1340.3009   13 
  14 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  2       2 BE 105351622 11.07003 1340.0296   14 
  15 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  2  344783 BE 105726923 11.18220 1334.4717   15 
  16 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19 13  338361 BE 105270323 11.13530 1332.7421   16 
  17 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  6  1  354385 BE 200516321 11.26050 1331.8572   17 
  18 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24  1  296832 BE 110940221 10.43250 1328.6028   18 
  19 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  9  3  315229 BE 109997921 10.57170 1328.4920   19 
  20 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  3       2 BE 105726823 11.19370 1328.0465   20 
  21 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 28       2 BE 106950423 11.08510 1326.5541   21 
  22 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  1       2 BE 107566217 11.15440 1323.1009   22 
  23 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  9       3 BE 105271423 11.15590 1321.8087   23 
  24 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  1  353420 BE 105592019 11.27349 1320.7930   24 
  25 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  2       4 BE 112275121 11.16230 1319.7465   25 
  26 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  2  327429 BE 105538722 11.08060 1319.7461   26 
  27 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  1       3 BE 113473421 11.11033 1318.4123   27 
  28 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  2       5 BE 207074621 11.41080 1318.0543   28 
  29 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  6  3       2 BE 620514522 11.28570 1317.6613   29 
  30 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  6  6       3 BE 620514422 11.28590 1317.4980   30 
  31 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  3  1  345957 BE 101579620 11.22390 1317.1788   31 
  32 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  1  332554 BE 105420923 11.12360 1316.5241   32 
  33 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  7       5 BE 112298222 11.17010 1316.4944   33 
  34 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  9  2       2 BE 110408122 10.59270 1316.4711   34 
  35 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 47       3 BE 114194022 11.11010 1315.1039   35 
  36 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  1       2 BE 113485521 11.13568 1313.8979   36 
  37 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  3  2       2 BE 404530023 11.23200 1313.7608   37 
  38 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  3       3 BE 105396522 11.14358 1310.5435   38 
  39 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24  2       2 BE 101654521 10.46380 1309.7456   39 
  40 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52  1       4 FR 034369221 11.12230 1307.9826   40 
  41 242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  6  6  308517 BE 112843522 10.55540 1307.8296   41 
  42 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 40       5 BE 106794423 11.12280 1307.5508   42 
  43 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 48       6 BE 106562822 11.12340 1307.0331   43 
  44 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52  6       7 BE 106555022 11.12360 1306.8606   44 
  45 309901-83 HANNON YVES           CORROY- 21  1  346988 BE 105445123 11.25322 1306.7423   45 
  46 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT-SA  7  2  344197 BE 105398423 11.23390 1305.5073   46 
  47 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52  3       8 BE 107974821 11.12520 1305.4825   47 
  48 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  9  4       3 BE 110408222 11.01360 1304.7558   48 
  49 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  9  5       4 BE 110188320 11.02040 1302.2404   49 
  50 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  9       4 BE 105333423 11.14113 1302.1605   50 
  51 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  6       5 BE 105332923 11.14163 1301.7337   51 
  52 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT-SA  7  1       2 BE 113496921 11.24260 1301.6400   52 
  53 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 15       9 BE 106789223 11.13440 1301.0234   53 
  54 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  8  8  307924 BE 106586623 10.56410 1300.9957   54 
  55 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 22  5  306520 BE 112820122 10.55448 1300.2093   55 
  56 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 50      10 BE 106550422 11.14130 1298.5498   56 
  57 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24  3       3 BE 110941121 10.49180 1294.5137   57 
  58 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24 14       4 BE 112172922 10.49390 1292.5408   58 
  59 282649-88 VAN STALLE LUC        SART-DA 13  4  330361 BE 106932823 11.15440 1291.8183   59 
  60 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 18  8  311015 BE 106987623 11.00460 1291.7693   60 
  61 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  2       2 BE 113222920 11.33469 1290.8826   61 
  62 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  4       4 BE 113405820 11.18498 1289.1087   62 
  63 311853-95 GONDRY-VERSPREET      THUILLI  9  1  299088 BE 107763723 10.52300 1286.4000   63 
  64 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  8  5  352510 BE 201972722 11.34181 1285.1180   64 
  65 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 22  3       2 BE 112820822 10.58328 1284.9477   65 
  66 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 44      11 BE 106952523 11.16560 1284.8197   66 
  67 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 39      12 BE 106550322 11.16590 1284.5697   67 
  68 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  5  364133 BE 105601023 11.43380 1283.8160   68 
  69 242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  6  2       2 BE 112840822 11.00280 1282.9928   69 
  70 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 27      13 BE 106951023 11.17190 1282.9056   70 
  71 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52  4      14 BE 112410620 11.17260 1282.3242   71 
  72 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  5       5 BE 106017419 11.20318 1280.6970   72 
  73 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 16       2 BE 105427623 11.19520 1279.7101   73 



  74 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  8       6 BE 204122423 11.49420 1279.0784   74 
  75 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 10  3       2 BE 105410222 11.30390 1279.0135   75 
  76 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  6       7 BE 204124423 11.49430 1279.0048   76 
  77 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13  4  319739 BE 106802223 11.10110 1278.0188   77 
  78 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24 16       5 BE 107756923 10.52170 1277.8876   78 
  79 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24 11       6 BE 107757223 10.52520 1274.6865   79 
  80 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS 13  5  352720 BE 200675521 11.36499 1274.1317   80 
  81 304179-84 DUPUIS PATRICK        THIRIMO  8  5  292409 BE 110661723 10.49330 1273.8358   81 
  82 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS 13  3       2 BE 209117519 11.36549 1273.7483   82 
  83 182424-64 DE BELS-CRETON        LOBBES   6  4  304382 BE 106577123 10.59003 1273.5382   83 
  84 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 42      15 BE 106790623 11.19190 1273.0111   84 
  85 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS 13 13       3 BE 206978023 11.37099 1272.5994   85 
  86 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  1  342910 BE 113455820 11.29411 1271.5205   86 
  87 311853-95 GONDRY-VERSPREET      THUILLI  9  6       2 BE 107777223 10.55150 1271.3624   87 
  88 304088-90 ALEXANDRE PASCAL      BAISY-T  9  5  334746 BE 106595322 11.23270 1270.6244   88 
  89 304179-84 DUPUIS PATRICK        THIRIMO  8  3       2 BE 110659723 10.50110 1270.3309   89 
  90 309653-29 PENNINO SALVATORE     ROUX     9  5       2 BE 106539023 11.09140 1268.1289   90 
  91 305168-06 CHAPELLE-WAUTHIER BER HAM S/H  3  1  303866 BE 112158322 10.59410 1267.7811   91 
  92 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  4       3 BE 105726123 11.32080 1266.9635   92 
  93 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  8  1  334566 BE 110410220 11.24050 1266.8956   93 
  94 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24  6       7 BE 114000321 10.54180 1266.8886   94 
  94 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24  9       8 BE 110941821 10.54180 1266.8886   94 
  96 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  8  2       2 BE 105510922 11.24060 1266.8156   96 
  97 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24 17       9 BE 107755723 10.54270 1266.0781   97 
  98 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 51      16 BE 106785923 11.20530 1265.3664   98 
  99 311853-95 GONDRY-VERSPREET      THUILLI  9  2       3 BE 107210423 10.56270 1264.9101   99 
 100 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  5       6 BE 112298722 11.27310 1264.8221  100 
 101 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  7       6 BE 105334523 11.21423 1264.7599  101 
 102 132762-66 VAN HASTEL FABRICE    FROIDCH 12  6  284010 BE 112032322 10.44526 1262.9590  102 
 103 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 30      17 BE 106783723 11.21310 1262.3020  103 
 104 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  4       2 BE 112248621 11.19290 1261.8498  104 
 105 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24 10      10 BE 112134822 10.55180 1261.5045  105 
 106 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  6  4  339797 BE 105540922 11.29250 1261.2323  106 
 107 311566-02 SIBILLE THOMAS        PIETON   3  1  313033 BE 110488122 11.08150 1260.9587  107 
 108 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  4       7 BE 106125019 11.22333 1260.6654  108 
 109 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL 26 10  320269 BE 104021019 11.14080 1260.2400  109 
 110 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  3  346557 BE 105869623 11.35040 1259.9018  110 
 111 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        WANFERC  4  3  324915 BE 100651123 11.17590 1259.4418  111 
 112 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  9  9       5 BE 108644823 11.10180 1259.4047  112 
 113 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS 13  7       4 BE 206952523 11.40099 1258.9724  113 
 114 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL 26 13       2 BE 100708323 11.14250 1258.8366  114 
 115 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 45      18 BE 106786723 11.22270 1257.8129  115 
 116 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI 15  2  295041 BE 112284722 10.54380 1257.4556  116 
 117 311093-14 ACHOUKHI MOHAMED      MARCHIE  5  2  310994 BE 110059821 11.07320 1256.3722  117 
 118 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  4       7 BE 112298922 11.29220 1256.1354  118 
 119 242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  6  5       3 BE 112841522 11.05370 1256.0915  119 
 120 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20  4  284203 BE 105730821 10.46209 1255.6001  120 
 121 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 31      19 BE 106789723 11.23030 1254.9439  121 
 122 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 32      20 BE 106782323 11.23080 1254.5465  122 
 123 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 20      21 BE 106950623 11.23100 1254.3876  123 
 124 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52  2      22 BE 210117320 11.23180 1253.7524  124 
 125 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL   ERPION   6  2  291709 BE 112042422 10.52440 1253.4045  125 
 126 304088-90 ALEXANDRE PASCAL      BAISY-T  9  3       2 BE 106540622 11.27060 1253.2610  126 
 127 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  2       2 BE 105836419 11.50340 1253.1823  127 
 128 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20 20       2 BE 112108922 10.46479 1253.1089  128 
 129 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20  2       3 BE 109776620 10.46489 1253.0168  129 
 130 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20 19       4 BE 112179522 10.46509 1252.8327  130 
 131 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  8       8 BE 105270223 11.30060 1252.7249  131 
 132 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET   17  4  316589 BE 107728823 11.12450 1252.5776  132 
 133 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19 15       9 BE 105272023 11.30080 1252.5703  133 
 134 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20 18       5 BE 112188822 10.46549 1252.4646  134 
 135 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 46      23 BE 106790523 11.23360 1252.3255  135 
 136 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 38      24 BE 101087318 11.23400 1252.0088  136 
 137 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 18  6       2 BE 106528623 11.08290 1251.6534  137 
 138 241089-44 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 18  3  308378 BE 114298722 11.06320 1250.8572  138 
 139 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 22 21       3 BE 112433722 11.05119 1250.0901  139 
 140 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET   17  3       2 BE 105155323 11.13260 1249.2003  140 
 141 179906-68 DENAMUR JEAN-POL      MERBES- 13  6  297052 BE 112470422 10.57490 1249.0798  141 
 142 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 22 12       4 BE 107434121 11.05249 1248.9864  142 
 143 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  6  2       2 BE 100509822 11.32040 1248.9476  143 
 144 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 35      25 BE 115983418 11.24290 1248.1429  144 
 145 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 11  8       8 BE 105544922 11.25233 1247.2063  145 
 146 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL   ERPION   6  4       2 BE 107007623 10.53540 1247.1526  146 
 147 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL   ERPION   6  3       3 BE 112042522 10.54020 1246.4421  147 
 148 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 24       3 BE 105423823 11.26540 1245.9873  148 
 149 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15 15       3 BE 112447720 11.22490 1245.8456  149 
 150 311093-14 ACHOUKHI MOHAMED      MARCHIE  5  1       2 BE 109958421 11.09380 1245.8032  150 
 151 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  3       4 BE 105422823 11.26590 1245.5984  151 
 152 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 28       5 BE 105428423 11.27010 1245.4429  152 
 153 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES         RANSART 45 43  319593 BE 106546822 11.17530 1245.0475  153 



 154 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI 15  1       2 BE 112284222 10.57040 1244.5487  154 
 155 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 16 11  331726 BE 105386623 11.26370 1244.2058  155 
 156 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  6  4       5 BE 204245723 11.58570 1243.4521  156 
 157 309478-48 REGNIER YVON          PESCHE  12  8  279516 BE 100165323 10.44490 1243.3064  157 
 158 305168-06 CHAPELLE-WAUTHIER BER HAM S/H  3  3       2 BE 107771223 11.04290 1242.8904  158 
 159 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24  8      11 BE 101654921 10.58530 1242.5815  159 
 160 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  6      10 BE 107568417 11.32200 1242.4517  160 
 161 304179-84 DUPUIS PATRICK        THIRIMO  8  2       3 BE 110534220 10.55230 1242.2672  161 
 162 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20 15       6 BE 112107922 10.48489 1242.0645  162 
 163 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  8  8       2 BE 206969323 11.44021 1241.0794  163 
 164 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20 14       7 BE 105782021 10.49009 1240.9798  164 
 165 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  8  8       3 BE 105297123 11.29460 1240.2051  165 
 166 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  3       3 BE 105591119 11.45009 1240.0049  166 
 167 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  3       3 BE 112724621 11.53420 1239.8127  167 
 168 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  8  1       3 BE 201972922 11.44251 1239.4067  168 
 169 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19 11      11 BE 105271123 11.33180 1238.0571  169 
 170 188921-62 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  4  1  306474 BE 106621523 11.07450 1237.0293  170 
 171 132762-66 VAN HASTEL FABRICE    FROIDCH 12 12       2 BE 105728321 10.49396 1236.6542  171 
 172 114332-66 MEURANT ROBERT        CLERMON 11  6  294414 BE 114038121 10.58083 1236.3150  172 
 173 132762-66 VAN HASTEL FABRICE    FROIDCH 12  9       3 BE 105727521 10.49456 1236.1159  173 
 174 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 10 10       3 BE 105354423 11.40100 1235.5681  174 
 175 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20  8       8 BE 109776720 10.50039 1235.3161  175 
 176 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   3  2  281970 BE 101346122 10.48170 1235.1756  176 
 177 147689-55 DEGUELDRE-GREMELPONT  COUILLE 10  1  312898 BE 115748120 11.13236 1234.8312  177 
 178 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  3       4 BE 113889817 11.25150 1234.4166  178 
 179 309478-48 REGNIER YVON          PESCHE  12  6       2 BE 100166823 10.46370 1233.4309  179 
 180 311853-95 GONDRY-VERSPREET      THUILLI  9  4       4 BE 101203423 11.02400 1232.5055  180 
 181 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  4       4 BE 100112422 11.55430 1231.3577  181 
 182 304088-90 ALEXANDRE PASCAL      BAISY-T  9  1       3 BE 106485222 11.31590 1230.7592  182 
 183 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES         RANSART 45  5       2 BE 106546422 11.20560 1230.4944  183 
 184 309901-83 HANNON YVES           CORROY- 21 19       2 BE 105366322 11.42032 1230.2212  184 
 185 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & MI VIEUX-G 16  1  332533 BE 105432723 11.30240 1229.7818  185 
 186 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24 18      12 BE 107756523 11.01230 1229.7121  186 
 187 304088-90 ALEXANDRE PASCAL      BAISY-T  9  2       4 BE 107961421 11.32180 1229.3279  187 
 188 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  9  8       6 BE 103026123 11.16330 1228.7234  188 
 189 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES         RANSART 45 28       3 BE 106879223 11.21260 1228.1410  189 
 190 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  6  3       3 BE 106108222 11.36430 1227.9600  190 
 191 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL 26  2       3 BE 100375922 11.20530 1227.6331  191 
 192 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  9  9       8 BE 204126323 12.01560 1227.2544  192 
 193 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL 26 24       4 BE 100707323 11.21010 1227.0059  193 
 194 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15 12       5 BE 112445020 11.26540 1226.7853  194 
 195 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24  7      13 BE 112173422 11.02060 1226.0719  195 
 196 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 49      26 BE 114192522 11.29160 1225.9705  196 
 197 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 25      27 BE 106781323 11.29240 1225.3638  197 
 198 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 19  3      12 BE 112294622 11.36080 1225.3537  198 
 199 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52  5      28 BE 106555722 11.29260 1225.2122  199 
 200 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20  5       9 BE 105733221 10.52009 1224.9337  200 
 201 242589-89 PAUWELS-BOULEMBERG    MARCHIE 14  1  314328 BE 115011921 11.16440 1224.3365  201 
 202 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 12      29 BE 107958921 11.29380 1224.3034  202 
 203 242589-89 PAUWELS-BOULEMBERG    MARCHIE 14  5       2 BE 115070621 11.16460 1224.1776  203 
 204 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 10      30 BE 111748619 11.29400 1224.1520  204 
 205 309653-29 PENNINO SALVATORE     ROUX     9  1       3 BE 106538123 11.18230 1223.2213  205 
 206 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 22  1       5 BE 112821122 11.10359 1223.1526  206 
 207 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 29      31 BE 106795023 11.29570 1222.8672  207 
 208 311881-26 MOCANU DANIEL         BAISY-T 10  5  332486 BE 106731523 11.31570 1222.5997  208 
 209 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 18 12       3 BE 106528123 11.14370 1221.5029  209 
 210 305168-06 CHAPELLE-WAUTHIER BER HAM S/H  3  2       3 BE 204348723 11.08460 1221.4900  210 
 211 132762-66 VAN HASTEL FABRICE    FROIDCH 12 11       4 CH 001230122 10.52316 1221.4083  211 
 212 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL   ERPION   6  1       4 BE 112043522 10.58520 1221.2210  212 
 213 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI 15  5       3 BE 112283922 11.01370 1221.1120  213 
 214 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  6  6       6 BE 204242523 12.04330 1220.5878  214 
 215 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI 15 15       4 BE 108557023 11.01570 1219.4296  215 
 216 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52 14      32 BE 106784723 11.30550 1218.5038  216 
 217 309478-48 REGNIER YVON          PESCHE  12  7       3 BE 100165823 10.49260 1218.2885  217 
 218 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 52  9      33 BE 114190322 11.30590 1218.2041  218 
 219 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI 15  8       5 BE 112284122 11.02260 1216.9985  219 
 220 199848-28 HAUBRUGE JEAN-PIERRE  WALHAIN  5  1  343538 BE 113483422 11.42520 1214.4874  220 
 221 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 13 10       2 BE 112081222 11.23420 1212.5104  221 
 222 309478-48 REGNIER YVON          PESCHE  12  3       4 BE 100165423 10.50360 1212.1249  222 
 223 240511-48 POURBAIX CLAUDY       CASTILL  4  3  295336 BE 110903419 11.03440 1211.7177  223 
 224 132762-66 VAN HASTEL FABRICE    FROIDCH 12  1       5 BE 110843619 10.54266 1211.4228  224 
 225 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24 15      14 BE 107773423 11.05020 1211.3944  225 
 226 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET   17 12       3 BE 105156123 11.21280 1210.8197  226 
 227 188921-62 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  4  2       2 BE 107100223 11.13120 1210.4028  227 
 228 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  8  2       2 BE 110639022 11.14270 1210.1552  228 
 229 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  9  6       7 BE 110823420 11.20300 1210.0921  229 
 230 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS 13  1       5 BE 200544921 11.51479 1208.7800  230 
 231 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 24 12      15 BE 110942921 11.05360 1208.5993  231 
 232 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  8  2       2 BE 106114422 11.46450 1208.5684  232 
 233 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20  7      10 BE 110879319 10.55139 1208.1834  233 



 234 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  5       6 BE 112441420 11.31020 1208.0765  234 
 235 309478-48 REGNIER YVON          PESCHE  12  9       5 BE 100168523 10.51230 1208.0213  235 
 236 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 22 11       6 BE 107424521 11.13479 1207.7305  236 
 237 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 14       6 BE 105425823 11.35230 1207.6039  237 
 238 241089-44 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 18  9       2 BE 114300122 11.15230 1207.5103  238 
 239 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES         RANSART 45 23       4 BE 106842323 11.25550 1207.4347  239 
 240 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  4       7 BE 105426823 11.35280 1207.2386  240 
 241 241089-44 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 18  5       3 BE 114299322 11.15350 1206.5654  241 
 242 282649-88 VAN STALLE LUC        SART-DA 13  2       2 BE 114831322 11.33490 1206.5044  242 
 243 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET   17  9       4 BE 105157123 11.22340 1205.7471  243 
 244 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL 26  7       5 BE 100373822 11.25410 1205.4539  244 
 245 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  4       2 BE 113548821 11.44321 1205.1593  245 
 246 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  8  6       4 BE 201971122 11.52321 1205.0182  246 
 247 241089-44 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 18  8       4 BE 110430922 11.15560 1204.9153  247 
 248 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI 15  4       6 BE 112285922 11.04520 1204.9047  248 
 249 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES         RANSART 45 30       5 BE 106547022 11.26310 1204.7164  249 
 250 304088-90 ALEXANDRE PASCAL      BAISY-T  9  4       5 BE 110424320 11.37570 1204.3389  250 
 251 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES         RANSART 45 11       6 BE 109709217 11.26390 1204.1140  251 
 252 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  8  3       3 BE 106588323 11.15440 1204.0824  252 
 253 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET   17 16       5 BE 105156723 11.23060 1203.3029  253 
 254 242589-89 PAUWELS-BOULEMBERG    MARCHIE 14  3       3 BE 114291822 11.21150 1203.1694  254 
 255 311093-14 ACHOUKHI MOHAMED      MARCHIE  5  5       3 BE 109958121 11.18360 1202.6063  255 
 256 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 18  2       4 BE 110318322 11.18430 1202.1452  256 
 257 147689-55 DEGUELDRE-GREMELPONT  COUILLE 10  4       2 BE 106884222 11.20216 1201.7898  257 
 258 147689-55 DEGUELDRE-GREMELPONT  COUILLE 10  5       3 BE 114079222 11.20256 1201.4822  258 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND PETIT-CLUB            Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               08-06-24  401 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:58 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  3  2  371730 BE 204249523 11.23270 1411.0078    1 
   2 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  2  370549 BE 204125923 11.26060 1392.5179    2 
   3 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  1       2 BE 204126423 11.30130 1371.3033    3 
   4 309653-29 PENNINO SALVATORE     ROUX     8  8  316060 BE 106539123 10.53190 1354.6396    4 
   5 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  2  344783 BE 105726923 11.18220 1334.4717    5 
   6 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 12  6  338361 BE 105270323 11.13530 1332.7421    6 
   7 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  3       2 BE 105726823 11.19370 1328.0465    7 
   8 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30 15  330113 BE 106950423 11.08510 1326.5541    8 
   9 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 12  2       2 BE 105271423 11.15590 1321.8087    9 
  10 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  1  332554 BE 105420923 11.12360 1316.5241   10 
  11 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  2  1  345957 BE 404530023 11.23200 1313.7608   11 
  12 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30 22       2 BE 106794423 11.12280 1307.5508   12 
  13 309901-83 HANNON YVES           CORROY- 14  1  346988 BE 105445123 11.25322 1306.7423   13 
  14 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT-SA  5  1  344197 BE 105398423 11.23390 1305.5073   14 
  15 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  3  330994 BE 105333423 11.14113 1302.1605   15 
  16 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  1       2 BE 105332923 11.14163 1301.7337   16 
  17 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30  2       3 BE 106789223 11.13440 1301.0234   17 
  18 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  6  6  307924 BE 106586623 10.56410 1300.9957   18 
  19 282649-88 VAN STALLE LUC        SART-DA  9  2  330361 BE 106932823 11.15440 1291.8183   19 
  20 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 13  3  311015 BE 106987623 11.00460 1291.7693   20 
  21 311853-95 GONDRY-VERSPREET      THUILLI  9  1  299088 BE 107763723 10.52300 1286.4000   21 
  22 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30 26       4 BE 106952523 11.16560 1284.8197   22 
  23 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  3  1  364133 BE 105601023 11.43380 1283.8160   23 
  24 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30 14       5 BE 106951023 11.17190 1282.9056   24 
  25 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 16       2 BE 105427623 11.19520 1279.7101   25 
  26 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  5       3 BE 204122423 11.49420 1279.0784   26 
  27 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  3       4 BE 204124423 11.49430 1279.0048   27 
  28 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI  9  2  319739 BE 106802223 11.10110 1278.0188   28 
  29 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 11  3  296832 BE 107756923 10.52170 1277.8876   29 
  30 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 11  1       2 BE 107757223 10.52520 1274.6865   30 
  31 304179-84 DUPUIS PATRICK        THIRIMO  4  3  292409 BE 110661723 10.49330 1273.8358   31 
  32 182424-64 DE BELS-CRETON        LOBBES   6  4  304382 BE 106577123 10.59003 1273.5382   32 
  33 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30 24       6 BE 106790623 11.19190 1273.0111   33 
  34 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  8  8  352720 BE 206978023 11.37099 1272.5994   34 
  35 311853-95 GONDRY-VERSPREET      THUILLI  9  6       2 BE 107777223 10.55150 1271.3624   35 
  36 304179-84 DUPUIS PATRICK        THIRIMO  4  2       2 BE 110659723 10.50110 1270.3309   36 
  37 309653-29 PENNINO SALVATORE     ROUX     8  5       2 BE 106539023 11.09140 1268.1289   37 
  38 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  4       3 BE 105726123 11.32080 1266.9635   38 
  39 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 11  4       3 BE 107755723 10.54270 1266.0781   39 
  40 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30 29       7 BE 106785923 11.20530 1265.3664   40 
  41 311853-95 GONDRY-VERSPREET      THUILLI  9  2       3 BE 107210423 10.56270 1264.9101   41 
  42 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  2       3 BE 105334523 11.21423 1264.7599   42 
  43 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30 17       8 BE 106783723 11.21310 1262.3020   43 
  44 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  1  346557 BE 105869623 11.35040 1259.9018   44 
  45 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        WANFERC  3  2  324915 BE 100651123 11.17590 1259.4418   45 
  46 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  3  3  315229 BE 108644823 11.10180 1259.4047   46 



  47 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  8  2       2 BE 206952523 11.40099 1258.9724   47 
  48 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  8  2  320269 BE 100708323 11.14250 1258.8366   48 
  49 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30 27       9 BE 106786723 11.22270 1257.8129   49 
  50 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30 18      10 BE 106789723 11.23030 1254.9439   50 
  51 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30 19      11 BE 106782323 11.23080 1254.5465   51 
  52 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30  7      12 BE 106950623 11.23100 1254.3876   52 
  53 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 12  1       3 BE 105270223 11.30060 1252.7249   53 
  54 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET   17  4  316589 BE 107728823 11.12450 1252.5776   54 
  55 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 12  8       4 BE 105272023 11.30080 1252.5703   55 
  56 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30 28      13 BE 106790523 11.23360 1252.3255   56 
  57 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 13  1       2 BE 106528623 11.08290 1251.6534   57 
  58 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET   17  3       2 BE 105155323 11.13260 1249.2003   58 
  59 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL   ERPION   3  1  291709 BE 107007623 10.53540 1247.1526   59 
  60 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 24       3 BE 105423823 11.26540 1245.9873   60 
  61 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  3       4 BE 105422823 11.26590 1245.5984   61 
  62 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 28       5 BE 105428423 11.27010 1245.4429   62 
  63 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 13  8  331726 BE 105386623 11.26370 1244.2058   63 
  64 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  3  1       2 BE 204245723 11.58570 1243.4521   64 
  65 309478-48 REGNIER YVON          PESCHE  12  8  279516 BE 100165323 10.44490 1243.3064   65 
  66 305168-06 CHAPELLE-WAUTHIER BER HAM S/H  2  2  303866 BE 107771223 11.04290 1242.8904   66 
  67 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  2  2  352510 BE 206969323 11.44021 1241.0794   67 
  68 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  6  6  334566 BE 105297123 11.29460 1240.2051   68 
  69 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL 12  4       5 BE 105271123 11.33180 1238.0571   69 
  70 188921-62 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  4  1  306474 BE 106621523 11.07450 1237.0293   70 
  71 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  6  6  346165 BE 105354423 11.40100 1235.5681   71 
  72 309478-48 REGNIER YVON          PESCHE  12  6       2 BE 100166823 10.46370 1233.4309   72 
  73 311853-95 GONDRY-VERSPREET      THUILLI  9  4       4 BE 101203423 11.02400 1232.5055   73 
  74 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & MI VIEUX-G 16  1  332533 BE 105432723 11.30240 1229.7818   74 
  75 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 11  5       4 BE 107756523 11.01230 1229.7121   75 
  76 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  3  2       2 BE 103026123 11.16330 1228.7234   76 
  77 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES         RANSART 22 14  319593 BE 106879223 11.21260 1228.1410   77 
  78 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  6       5 BE 204126323 12.01560 1227.2544   78 
  79 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  8  7       2 BE 100707323 11.21010 1227.0059   79 
  80 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30 12      14 BE 106781323 11.29240 1225.3638   80 
  81 309653-29 PENNINO SALVATORE     ROUX     8  1       3 BE 106538123 11.18230 1223.2213   81 
  82 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30 16      15 BE 106795023 11.29570 1222.8672   82 
  83 311881-26 MOCANU DANIEL         BAISY-T  7  4  332486 BE 106731523 11.31570 1222.5997   83 
  84 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 13  7       3 BE 106528123 11.14370 1221.5029   84 
  85 305168-06 CHAPELLE-WAUTHIER BER HAM S/H  2  1       2 BE 204348723 11.08460 1221.4900   85 
  86 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  3  3       3 BE 204242523 12.04330 1220.5878   86 
  87 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI  5  5  295041 BE 108557023 11.01570 1219.4296   87 
  88 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30  1      16 BE 106784723 11.30550 1218.5038   88 
  89 309478-48 REGNIER YVON          PESCHE  12  7       3 BE 100165823 10.49260 1218.2885   89 
  90 309478-48 REGNIER YVON          PESCHE  12  3       4 BE 100165423 10.50360 1212.1249   90 
  91 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 11  2       5 BE 107773423 11.05020 1211.3944   91 
  92 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET   17 12       3 BE 105156123 11.21280 1210.8197   92 
  93 188921-62 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU  4  2       2 BE 107100223 11.13120 1210.4028   93 
  94 309478-48 REGNIER YVON          PESCHE  12  9       5 BE 100168523 10.51230 1208.0213   94 
  95 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28 14       6 BE 105425823 11.35230 1207.6039   95 
  96 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES         RANSART 22 12       2 BE 106842323 11.25550 1207.4347   96 
  97 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  4       7 BE 105426823 11.35280 1207.2386   97 
  98 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET   17  9       4 BE 105157123 11.22340 1205.7471   98 
  99 139443-54 STOFFE JOHNNY         ANDERLU  6  2       2 BE 106588323 11.15440 1204.0824   99 
 100 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET   17 16       5 BE 105156723 11.23060 1203.3029  100 
 101 304179-84 DUPUIS PATRICK        THIRIMO  4  4       3 BE 110661823 11.03300 1200.8583  101 
 102 304151-56 DECENDRE-CHARLIER     COURCEL  9  4  316165 BE 108746623 11.23170 1200.8546  102 
 103 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI  9  4       2 BE 106802723 11.26170 1200.7473  103 
 104 309901-83 HANNON YVES           CORROY- 14 10       2 BE 105445423 11.49102 1199.9447  104 
 105 182424-64 DE BELS-CRETON        LOBBES   6  2       2 BE 106577523 11.13423 1199.7477  105 
 106 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES         RANSART 22  3       3 BE 106842423 11.27480 1198.9432  106 
 107 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 13 10       4 BE 106527923 11.19430 1197.5165  107 
 108 147689-55 DEGUELDRE-GREMELPONT  COUILLE  6  4  312898 BE 106609023 11.21216 1197.1916  108 
 109 151715-07 ALEXANDRE JOEL        MARCINE 13  4       5 BE 106526823 11.20100 1195.4452  109 
 110 309478-48 REGNIER YVON          PESCHE  12  4       6 BE 100163023 10.53540 1195.0235  110 
 111 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES         RANSART 22 19       4 BE 106941023 11.28530 1194.1127  111 
 112 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  5       8 BE 105429923 11.38320 1193.9469  112 
 113 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES         RANSART 22 18       5 BE 106842723 11.29070 1193.0774  113 
 114 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30 23      17 BE 106788623 11.36570 1191.9588  114 
 115 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 28  2       9 BE 105421523 11.39130 1191.0249  115 
 116 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES         RANSART 22 13       6 BE 106840423 11.29380 1190.7912  116 
 117 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        WANFERC  3  1       2 BE 100650223 11.33130 1189.2211  117 
 118 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  8  3       3 BE 100707723 11.29270 1188.6027  118 
 119 242849-58 VERSPREET-MUNTONI     THIRIMO  3  3  292828 BE 110625223 11.06280 1188.1039  119 
 120 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  4       4 BE 105334123 11.38533 1186.8334  120 
 121 309840-22 LEYMAN EYTAN          LOBBES   8  1  304381 BE 107752123 11.16321 1186.5087  121 
 122 309840-22 LEYMAN EYTAN          LOBBES   8  3       2 BE 107752823 11.16361 1186.2004  122 
 123 309840-22 LEYMAN EYTAN          LOBBES   8  6       3 BE 107750623 11.16451 1185.5074  123 
 124 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  2  1  354385 BE 206900923 11.58560 1185.4984  124 
 125 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 30  4      18 BE 106783423 11.38480 1184.0495  125 
 126 311884-29 VANDERSTRAETEN ELO SE JUMET   17  7       6 BE 105155423 11.27280 1183.6578  126 



 127 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  6  4       6 BE 204121823 12.13040 1183.6105  127 
 128 309840-22 LEYMAN EYTAN          LOBBES   8  8       4 BE 107751723 11.17151 1183.2032  128 
 129 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        WANFERC  3  3       3 BE 100344423 11.34460 1182.5124  129 
 130 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  6  5       2 BE 105491523 11.53050 1181.1146  130 
 131 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  8  1       4 BE 100709723 11.31150 1180.7152  131 
 132 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 13  7       2 BE 105387023 11.41050 1180.1696  132 
 133 240511-48 POURBAIX CLAUDY       CASTILL  3  3  295336 BE 107051023 11.10310 1178.9076  133 
 134 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & MI VIEUX-G 16 12       2 BE 105439323 11.42090 1178.5681  134 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND PETIT-CLUB            Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               08-06-24  373 VIEUX            Amateurs:63 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  3  3  371730 BE 210503622 11.23070 1412.7953    1 
   2 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  3  1  370549 BE 207079821 11.24250 1401.3829    2 
   3 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  3  3       2 BE 207078021 11.25290 1395.7524    3 
   4 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  5  2  333660 BE 105393822 11.01558 1379.1593    4 
   5 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  3  1       2 BE 210514022 11.31210 1369.9281    5 
   6 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22 16  330113 BE 114191422 11.04050 1352.4602    6 
   7 281540-46 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA  3  2       3 BE 206979221 11.35510 1347.5802    7 
   8 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  1  346165 BE 114610922 11.18030 1341.4648    8 
   9 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  6  5  330994 BE 105354522 11.06573 1340.3009    9 
  10 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  6  2       2 BE 105351622 11.07003 1340.0296   10 
  11 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  1  354385 BE 200516321 11.26050 1331.8572   11 
  12 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13  1  296832 BE 110940221 10.43250 1328.6028   12 
  13 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  6  3  315229 BE 109997921 10.57170 1328.4920   13 
  14 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL  7  1  338361 BE 107566217 11.15440 1323.1009   14 
  15 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  1  353420 BE 105592019 11.27349 1320.7930   15 
  16 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL  7  2       2 BE 112275121 11.16230 1319.7465   16 
  17 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  2  327429 BE 105538722 11.08060 1319.7461   17 
  18 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  6  1       3 BE 113473421 11.11033 1318.4123   18 
  19 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  3  2       3 BE 207074621 11.41080 1318.0543   19 
  20 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  3       2 BE 620514522 11.28570 1317.6613   20 
  21 281326-26 JAUBIN DIRK           OVERIJS  4  4       3 BE 620514422 11.28590 1317.4980   21 
  22 302172-17 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  1  1  345957 BE 101579620 11.22390 1317.1788   22 
  23 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL  7  7       3 BE 112298222 11.17010 1316.4944   23 
  24 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  6  2       2 BE 110408122 10.59270 1316.4711   24 
  25 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22 19       2 BE 114194022 11.11010 1315.1039   25 
  26 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  5  1       2 BE 113485521 11.13568 1313.8979   26 
  27 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  5  3       3 BE 105396522 11.14358 1310.5435   27 
  28 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13  2       2 BE 101654521 10.46380 1309.7456   28 
  29 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22  1       3 FR 034369221 11.12230 1307.9826   29 
  30 242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  6  6  308517 BE 112843522 10.55540 1307.8296   30 
  31 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22 20       4 BE 106562822 11.12340 1307.0331   31 
  32 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22  6       5 BE 106555022 11.12360 1306.8606   32 
  33 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22  3       6 BE 107974821 11.12520 1305.4825   33 
  34 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  6  4       3 BE 110408222 11.01360 1304.7558   34 
  35 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  6  5       4 BE 110188320 11.02040 1302.2404   35 
  36 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERIC      MONT-SA  2  1  344197 BE 113496921 11.24260 1301.6400   36 
  37 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 21  5  306520 BE 112820122 10.55448 1300.2093   37 
  38 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22 22       7 BE 106550422 11.14130 1298.5498   38 
  39 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13  3       3 BE 110941121 10.49180 1294.5137   39 
  40 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13 13       4 BE 112172922 10.49390 1292.5408   40 
  41 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  2       2 BE 113222920 11.33469 1290.8826   41 
  42 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  5  4       4 BE 113405820 11.18498 1289.1087   42 
  43 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  6  5  352510 BE 201972722 11.34181 1285.1180   43 
  44 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 21  3       2 BE 112820822 10.58328 1284.9477   44 
  45 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22 18       8 BE 106550322 11.16590 1284.5697   45 
  46 242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  6  2       2 BE 112840822 11.00280 1282.9928   46 
  47 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22  4       9 BE 112410620 11.17260 1282.3242   47 
  48 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  5  5       5 BE 106017419 11.20318 1280.6970   48 
  49 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  3       2 BE 105410222 11.30390 1279.0135   49 
  50 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  5  5  352720 BE 200675521 11.36499 1274.1317   50 
  51 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  5  3       2 BE 209117519 11.36549 1273.7483   51 
  52 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUIS        CEROUX-  4  1  342910 BE 113455820 11.29411 1271.5205   52 
  53 304088-90 ALEXANDRE PASCAL      BAISY-T  9  5  334746 BE 106595322 11.23270 1270.6244   53 
  54 305168-06 CHAPELLE-WAUTHIER BER HAM S/H  1  1  303866 BE 112158322 10.59410 1267.7811   54 
  55 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  2  1  334566 BE 110410220 11.24050 1266.8956   55 
  56 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13  6       5 BE 114000321 10.54180 1266.8886   56 
  56 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13  9       6 BE 110941821 10.54180 1266.8886   56 
  58 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  2  2       2 BE 105510922 11.24060 1266.8156   58 
  59 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL  7  5       4 BE 112298722 11.27310 1264.8221   59 
  60 132762-66 VAN HASTEL FABRICE    FROIDCH 12  6  284010 BE 112032322 10.44526 1262.9590   60 
  61 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  4       2 BE 112248621 11.19290 1261.8498   61 
  62 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13 10       7 BE 112134822 10.55180 1261.5045   62 
  63 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  4  3  339797 BE 105540922 11.29250 1261.2323   63 



  64 311566-02 SIBILLE THOMAS        PIETON   1  1  313033 BE 110488122 11.08150 1260.9587   64 
  65 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  6  4       4 BE 106125019 11.22333 1260.6654   65 
  66 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL 18  9  320269 BE 104021019 11.14080 1260.2400   66 
  67 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI 10  2  295041 BE 112284722 10.54380 1257.4556   67 
  68 311093-14 ACHOUKHI MOHAMED      MARCHIE  5  2  310994 BE 110059821 11.07320 1256.3722   68 
  69 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL  7  4       5 BE 112298922 11.29220 1256.1354   69 
  70 242163-51 DEVERGNIES FREDERIC   ANDERLU  6  5       3 BE 112841522 11.05370 1256.0915   70 
  71 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20  4  284203 BE 105730821 10.46209 1255.6001   71 
  72 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22  2      10 BE 210117320 11.23180 1253.7524   72 
  73 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL   ERPION   3  2  291709 BE 112042422 10.52440 1253.4045   73 
  74 304088-90 ALEXANDRE PASCAL      BAISY-T  9  3       2 BE 106540622 11.27060 1253.2610   74 
  75 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  4  2  364133 BE 105836419 11.50340 1253.1823   75 
  76 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20 20       2 BE 112108922 10.46479 1253.1089   76 
  77 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20  2       3 BE 109776620 10.46489 1253.0168   77 
  78 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20 19       4 BE 112179522 10.46509 1252.8327   78 
  79 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20 18       5 BE 112188822 10.46549 1252.4646   79 
  80 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22 17      11 BE 101087318 11.23400 1252.0088   80 
  81 241089-44 CORDIER ALBERT        ANDERLU 18  3  308378 BE 114298722 11.06320 1250.8572   81 
  82 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 21 20       3 BE 112433722 11.05119 1250.0901   82 
  83 179906-68 DENAMUR JEAN-POL      MERBES-  7  6  297052 BE 112470422 10.57490 1249.0798   83 
  84 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 21 12       4 BE 107434121 11.05249 1248.9864   84 
  85 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  4  1       2 BE 100509822 11.32040 1248.9476   85 
  86 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22 14      12 BE 115983418 11.24290 1248.1429   86 
  87 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  6  6       5 BE 105544922 11.25233 1247.2063   87 
  88 181475-85 AELGOET JEAN-MICHEL   ERPION   3  3       2 BE 112042522 10.54020 1246.4421   88 
  89 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15 15       3 BE 112447720 11.22490 1245.8456   89 
  90 311093-14 ACHOUKHI MOHAMED      MARCHIE  5  1       2 BE 109958421 11.09380 1245.8032   90 
  91 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES         RANSART 23 21  319593 BE 106546822 11.17530 1245.0475   91 
  92 303715-08 VITRAN LIONEL         ERQUELI 10  1       2 BE 112284222 10.57040 1244.5487   92 
  93 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13  8       8 BE 101654921 10.58530 1242.5815   93 
  94 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL  7  6       6 BE 107568417 11.32200 1242.4517   94 
  95 304179-84 DUPUIS PATRICK        THIRIMO  4  1  292409 BE 110534220 10.55230 1242.2672   95 
  96 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20 15       6 BE 112107922 10.48489 1242.0645   96 
  97 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20 14       7 BE 105782021 10.49009 1240.9798   97 
  98 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  3       3 BE 105591119 11.45009 1240.0049   98 
  99 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  4  3       2 BE 112724621 11.53420 1239.8127   99 
 100 139203-08 VANDENWAEYENBERGH ROL OVERIJS  6  1       2 BE 201972922 11.44251 1239.4067  100 
 101 132762-66 VAN HASTEL FABRICE    FROIDCH 12 12       2 BE 105728321 10.49396 1236.6542  101 
 102 114332-66 MEURANT ROBERT        CLERMON 11  6  294414 BE 114038121 10.58083 1236.3150  102 
 103 132762-66 VAN HASTEL FABRICE    FROIDCH 12  9       3 BE 105727521 10.49456 1236.1159  103 
 104 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20  8       8 BE 109776720 10.50039 1235.3161  104 
 105 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   3  2  281970 BE 101346122 10.48170 1235.1756  105 
 106 147689-55 DEGUELDRE-GREMELPONT  COUILLE  4  1  312898 BE 115748120 11.13236 1234.8312  106 
 107 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  3       4 BE 113889817 11.25150 1234.4166  107 
 108 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  4  4       3 BE 100112422 11.55430 1231.3577  108 
 109 304088-90 ALEXANDRE PASCAL      BAISY-T  9  1       3 BE 106485222 11.31590 1230.7592  109 
 110 309641-17 RAACK JACQUES         RANSART 23  2       2 BE 106546422 11.20560 1230.4944  110 
 111 309901-83 HANNON YVES           CORROY-  7  6  346988 BE 105366322 11.42032 1230.2212  111 
 112 304088-90 ALEXANDRE PASCAL      BAISY-T  9  2       4 BE 107961421 11.32180 1229.3279  112 
 113 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  4  2       3 BE 106108222 11.36430 1227.9600  113 
 114 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL 18  2       2 BE 100375922 11.20530 1227.6331  114 
 115 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15 12       5 BE 112445020 11.26540 1226.7853  115 
 116 310059-47 FAYT GEORGES          LA BUIS 13  7       9 BE 112173422 11.02060 1226.0719  116 
 117 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22 21      13 BE 114192522 11.29160 1225.9705  117 
 118 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL  7  3       7 BE 112294622 11.36080 1225.3537  118 
 119 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22  5      14 BE 106555722 11.29260 1225.2122  119 
 120 167569-50 HENRI MICHAEL         FROIDCH 20  5       9 BE 105733221 10.52009 1224.9337  120 
 121 242589-89 PAUWELS-BOULEMBERG    MARCHIE 14  1  314328 BE 115011921 11.16440 1224.3365  121 
 122 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22 12      15 BE 107958921 11.29380 1224.3034  122 
 123 242589-89 PAUWELS-BOULEMBERG    MARCHIE 14  5       2 BE 115070621 11.16460 1224.1776  123 
 124 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN 22 10      16 BE 111748619 11.29400 1224.1520  124 
 125 301951-87 CLIPPE-EECKHAUD       ANDERLU 21  1       5 BE 112821122 11.10359 1223.1526  125 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


